Oil Transporter Oil CONSERVATION DIVISION Format 060143 Interative P. 0. BOX 2083 Page 1 Unit a.a. P. 0. BOX 2083 Page 1 Index portex Other Provided Construction of the provention of the provided construction of the provention of the proventis of the provention of the provention of the proventio		Form C-104 Revised 10-01-78
Lawr Ares P. O. BOX 2088 Units SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501 Laws Orrige SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501 Image Structure SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501 Oregation Santa FE, NEW MEXICO 87501 Operator Santa FE, NEW MEXICO 87501 Operator Santa FE, NEW MEXICO 87501 Operator Santa FE, NEW MEXICO 87501 Shell WESTERN E&P INC. Authorization To TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS Address One of thing (Check proper box) Neev Well Change in Transporter of: Other (Please capian) The D.A. Williamson well #1 is Blinebry and Drinkard pools. M change in Ownership Casinghead Gae Condensate M change of ownership give name Texaco Producing Inc., P.O. Box 728, Hobbs, NM 88240 II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE MORTH EINICE BLINEBRY-TUBB- Sinte, Faderal or Fee Fee Lease Name Well No. Pool Name, Including Formation Sinte, Faderal or Fee Fee Unit Letter D 660 Feet From The NORTH EURE		
The description SANTA FE. NEW MEXICO 87501 Images or rice SANTA FE. NEW MEXICO 87501 Transporter Onto or rice Operation or rice AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS Operator AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS Operator SHELL WESTERN E&P INC. Address P. 0. BOX 576, HOUSTON, TX 77001 (WCK 4435) Recompletion Other (Please esplain) New Weil Change in Transporter of: New Weil Change in Transporter of: Mecompletion Other (Please esplain) Milliamson well #11 i Becompletion Other (Please esplain) The D.A. Williamson well #1 i Blinebry and Drinkard pools. Unitization R-8540 Mill eddress of previous owner Texaco Producing Inc., P.O. Box 728, Hobbs, NM 88240 IL DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE Loomion NORTH EUNICE BLINEBRY-TUBB- NORTHEAST DRINKARD UNIT 810 DrinkARD OIL & NOTH Lune and 660 Feet From The West Loomion Unit Letter D D 660 Feet From The West Line of Section 23 Township 215 <t< th=""><th></th><th>. ayo .</th></t<>		. ayo .
LAND OFFICE FRAMEPORTER OIL FREQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE OFFENATOR AND AND PROMATION OFFICE AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS Operator SHELL WESTERN E&P INC. Address P. O. BOX 576, HOUSTON, TX 77001 (WCK 4435) Recompletion Other (Please czplau) New Well Change in Transporter of: Recompletion Other (Check proper box) Mit change of ownership Change in Transporter of: Change of ownership Other (Please czplau) The D.A. Williamson well #1 i Blinebry and Drinkard pools. Unitization R-8540 Mit change of ownership give name Well No. Pool Name, Including Formation In DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE Lease Name Well No. NORTHEAST DRINKARD UNIT 810 NORTHEAST DRINKARD UNIT 810 DRINKARD OIL & GAS Lacention Interver_D		
Transformer Out REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE OPERATOR AND PROMATION OFFICE AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS I. Operation Operation AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS I. Operation Operation SHELL WESTERN E&P INC. Address P. O. BOX 576, HOUSTON, TX 77001 (WCK 4435) Reacon(s) for filing (Check proper box) Other (Please explain) New Vetil Change in Transporter of: Recompletion Otil M. Change of ownership Casinghead Gas Condensatio Onitic Institution Matters of previous owner Texaco Producing Inc., P.O. Box 728, Hobbs, NM 88240 II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE Meil No. Levers Name Weil No. Unit Letter D D ; 660 Feet From The North Line and 660 Interestion 23 Township Unit Letter D D ; 660 Feet From The North Line and 660 Interestion 23 Township Township 215		
Image: Content of the second state		
AND PROMATION OFFICE AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS I. Operator SHELL WESTERN E&P INC. Address P. O. BOX 576, HOUSTON, TX 77001 (WCK 4435) Reeson(s) for filing (Check proper box) New Weil Change in Transporter of: Recompletion Ott Change in Ownership Casinghead Gas Condensate It change of ownership give name Texaco Producing Inc., P.O. Box 728, Hobbs, NM 88240 II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE Lease Name NORTHEAST DRINKARD UNIT NOR of Section 23 Township Off Feet From The North Line and 660 Feet From The West Line of Section 23 Township Or Gandensate Name of Authorized Transporter of OIL AND NATURAL GAS Name of Authorized Transporter of OIL AND NATURAL GAS Name of Authorized Transporter of OIL AND OFF OIL AND NATURAL GAS Name of Authorized Transporter of OIL AND OFF OIL AND NATURAL GAS Naddress (Give add		
AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS Coperator SHELL WESTERN E&P INC. Address P. 0. BOX 576, HOUSTON, TX 77001 (WCK 4435) Recompliation New Weil Change in Transporter of: Recompliation Control Change in Ownership Casingheed Gas Condensate Unitization R-8540 // Change of ownership Casingheed Gas Condensate Unitization R-8540 // Change of ownership give name Texaco Producing Inc., P.O. Box 728, Hobbs, NM 88240 I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE Leave Name NorthEAST DRINKARD UNIT 810 DRINKARD OIF & Gas State, Federal or Fee Location Unit Letter D Bestion 23 Township Township Of Candensate Indextract Transporter of OIL AND NATURAL GAS Name of Authorized Transporter of OIL AND NATURAL GAS Name of Authorized Transporter of OIL AND NATURAL GAS Name of Authorized Transporter of OIL AND NATURAL GAS Name of Authorized Trans		
Image of ownership give name Main of the set of ownership give name Image of ownership give name Texaco Producing Inc., P.O. Box 728, Hobbs, NM 88240 Image of ownership give name Texaco Producing Inc., P.O. Box 728, Hobbs, NM 88240 Image of ownership give name Texaco Producing Inc., P.O. Box 728, Hobbs, NM 88240 Image of ownership give name Main of the set of the set ownership give name Image of ownership give name Texaco Producing Inc., P.O. Box 728, Hobbs, NM 88240 Image of ownership give name Main of the set owner Image of ownership give name Texaco Producing Inc., P.O. Box 728, Hobbs, NM 88240 Image of ownership give name Main owner Image of ownership give name Texaco Producing Inc., P.O. Box 728, Hobbs, NM 88240 Image of ownership give name Main owner Image of ownership give name Texaco Producing Inc., P.O. Box 728, Hobbs, NM 88240 Image of ownership give name Main owner Image of ownership give name Texaco Producing Inc., P.O. Box 728, Hobbs, NM 88240 Image of ownership give name Main owner Image of ownership give name Bain Bain Bain Bain Bain Bain Bain Bain		~
SHELL WESTERN E&P INC. Address P. 0. BOX 576, HOUSTON, TX 77001 (WCK 4435) Recommission Differ (Please explain) New Well Change in Transporter of: Recompletion Differ (Please explain) The D.A. Williamson well #1 is Blinebry and Drinkard pools. If change in Ownership Casinghead Gas If change of ownership give name Casinghead Gas Ind address of previous owner Texaco Producing Inc., P.O. Box 728, Hobbs, NM 88240 I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE Weil No. Pool Name, including Formation Lease Name Weil No. Pool Name, including Formation NORTHEAST DRINKARD UNIT 810 Description Gas Unit Letter D D ; 660 Feet From The North Line of Section 23 Township Unit Letter D J. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill XX or Candensate Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill XX or Candensate Name of Authorized Transporter OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be address of A		
Address P. O. BOX 576, HOUSTON, TX 77001 (WCK 4435) Recorn(s) for filing (Check proper box) New Well Change in Transporter of: Recompletion Other (Please explain) The D.A. Williamson well #1 is Blinebry and Drinkard pools. Image in Ownership Casinghead Gas Change of ownership give name Texaco Producing Inc., P.O. Box 728, Hobbs, NM 88240 If change of ownership give name Texaco Producing Inc., P.O. Box 728, Hobbs, NM 88240 If change of ownership give name Weil No. Pool Name, including Formation In DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE Weil No. Pool Name, including Formation Lease Name Weil No. Pool Name, including Formation NORTH EAST DRINKARD UNIT 810 Drinkard OIL & GAS State, Federal or Fee Location 0 Unit Letter_D_: 660 Feet From The North Line of Section 23 Township Years 37E Name of Authorized Transporter of Cli XX or Condenante Name of Authorized Transporter of Cli XX or Condenante Name of Authorized Transporter of Cli XX or Condenante Name of Authoriz	······	
Address P. O. BOX 576, HOUSTON, TX 77001 (WCK 4435) Recorn(s) for filing (Check proper box) New Well Change in Transporter of: Recompletion Other (Please explain) The D.A. Williamson well #1 is Blinebry and Drinkard pools. Image in Ownership Casinghead Gas Change of ownership give name Texaco Producing Inc., P.O. Box 728, Hobbs, NM 88240 If change of ownership give name Texaco Producing Inc., P.O. Box 728, Hobbs, NM 88240 If change of ownership give name Weil No. Pool Name, including Formation In DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE Weil No. Pool Name, including Formation Lease Name Weil No. Pool Name, including Formation NORTH EAST DRINKARD UNIT 810 Drinkard OIL & GAS State, Federal or Fee Location 0 Unit Letter_D_: 660 Feet From The North Line of Section 23 Township Years 37E Name of Authorized Transporter of Cli XX or Condenante Name of Authorized Transporter of Cli XX or Condenante Name of Authorized Transporter of Cli XX or Condenante Name of Authoriz		
P. O. BOX 576, HOUSTON, TX 77001 (WCK 4435) Recompletion (Check proper box) New Well Change in Ownership Casinghead Gae Condensate		
Recton(s) for filing (Check proper box) Other (Please explain) New Well Change in Transporter of: The D.A. Williamson well #1 if Recompletion Other (Please explain) The D.A. Williamson well #1 if Machine Other (Please explain) The D.A. Williamson well #1 if Machine Other (Please explain) The D.A. Williamson well #1 if Machine Other (Please explain) The D.A. Williamson well #1 if Machine Other (Please explain) The D.A. Williamson well #1 if Machine Other (Please explain) The D.A. Williamson well #1 if Machine Other (Please explain) The D.A. Williamson well #1 if Machine Countership Other (Please explain) The D.A. Williamson well #1 if Machine Countership Countership Other (Please explain) The D.A. Williamson well #1 if Machines of previous owner Texaco Producing Inc., P.O. Box 728, Hobbs, NM 88240 Unit is a contensity NM 88240 II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE Weil No. NORTH EUNICE BLINEBRY-TUBB- Kind of Lease North_Lotter Goddensity State, Federal or Fee Fee North_Lotter Bit One Mane, Including Formation		
New Well Change in Transporter of: The D.A. Williamson well #1 is Recompletion Oil Dry Gas Blinebry and Drinkard pools. Image in Ownership Casinghead Gas Condensate Unitization R-8540 If change of ownership give name Texaco Producing Inc., P.O. Box 728, Hobbs, NM 88240 If change of ownership give name Texaco Producing Inc., P.O. Box 728, Hobbs, NM 88240 I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE Weil No. Pool Name, Including Formation Lease Name Weil No. Pool Name, Including Formation NORTH EAST DRINKARD UNIT 810 Blinebry -TUBB- Kind of Lease Lacention Weil No. Pool Name, Including Formation Unit Letter D Ine of Section 23 Township 21S Range Name of Authorized Transporter of Cil XX or Condensate Name of Authorized Transporter of Cil XX or Condensate Name of Authorized Transporter of Cil XX or Condensate Name of Authorized Transporter of Cil XX or Condensate Name of Authorized Transporter of Cil XX or Condensate Name of Authorized Transporter of Cil XX or Condensate Name of Authorized Transporter of Cil X		
Accompletion OII Dry Gas Blinebry and Drinkard pools. A Change in Ownership Casinghead Gas Condensate Unitization R-8540 I change of ownership give name Texaco Producing Inc., P.O. Box 728, Hobbs, NM 88240 I DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE Lease Name Weil No. Pool Name, Including Formation NORTHEAST DRINKARD UNIT 810 DRINKARD OIL & GAS Lacention Weil No. Pool Name, Including Formation Unit LetterD	_	
Interview	Ĺn	
I change of ownership give name Texaco Producing Inc., P.O. Box 728, Hobbs, NM 88240 I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE Lease Name Weil No. Pool Name, Including Formation NORTH EAST DRINKARD UNIT 810 DRINKARD OIL & GAS State, Federal or Fee Fee Location 0 Unit Letter D : 660 Feet From The North Line and 660 Feet From The 21S Range MI. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS Name of Authorized Transporter of OIL XX or Condensate Name of Authorized Transporter of OIL XX or Condensate P.O. Box 1510, Midland, TX 79703		d pools.
If change of ownership give name Texaco Producing Inc., P.O. Box 728, Hobbs, NM 88240 II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE Well No. Pool Name, Including Formation Lease Name Well No. Pool Name, Including Formation NORTHEAST DRINKARD UNIT 810 DRINKARD OIL & GAS State, Federal or Fee Fee Location 0 Unit Letter D : 660 Feet From The NORTH Line and 660 Feet From The North Line of Section 23 Township 21S Range 37E NMPM. LEA HI. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS Name of Authorized Transporter of OIL XX or Condensate Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be Texas-New Mexico Pipeline Company P.O. Box 1510, Midland, TX 79703		-
Location Unit Letter D : 660 Feet From The North Line and 660 Feet From The West Line of Section 23 Township 21S Range 37E NMPM, LEA UI. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS Name of Authorized Transporter of OIL XX or Condensate Andress (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be Texas-New Mexico Pipeline Company P.O. Box 1510, Midland, TX 79701	Lecar No.	Lo
Unit Letter D : 660 Feet From The NOTTH Line and 660 Feet From The Weist Line of Section 23 Township 21S Range 37E NMPM, LEA UI. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS Name of Authorized Transporter of OIL XX or Condensate Andress (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be Texas-New Mexico Pipeline Company P.O. Box 1510, Midland, TX 79701		
III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS Name of Authorized Transporter of Cli XX or Condensate Name of Authorized Transporter of Cli XX or Condensate Texas-New Mexico Pipeline Company P.O. Box 1510, Midland, TX 79701	-n	t
Name of Authorized Transporter of OII II or Condensate Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be Texas-New Mexico Pipeline Company P.O. Box 1510, Midland, TX 79701	County	
Name of Authorized Transporter of OII II or Condensate Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be Texas-New Mexico Pipeline Company P.O. Box 1510, Midland, TX 79701		
Texas-New Mexico Pipeline Company P.O. Box 1510, Midland, TX 79701	: sen()	this form is to be se
IEXAS-NEW MEXICO FIPELINE COMPANY F.U. BOX LOLU, MIDIAND, IX 1910. Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas V or Dry Gas Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be		•
Nome of Authorized (ransporter of Casingheda Gus Y V) of Dry Gas () Address (of the address to which approved copy of this form is to be		
Texaco Producing Inc P.O. Box 3000, Tulsa, OK 74102		
If well produces oil or liquids, Unit Sec. Twp. Rgs. Is gas actually connected? When		<u>)K 74102</u>
give location of Ignes. D 23 215 37E Yes 12/2/82		<u>)k /4102</u>

NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary.

VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

a. J. F.	ine		Α.	J.	FORE
	(Signature)				
SUPERVISOR	REGULATORY	&	PERM	1ITT	ING
	(Title)		- I	1	
		v • • • •	- ¹	,	. (
	(Date)				

This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.

If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepense well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allowable on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sections I. II. III. and VI for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.

IV. COMPLETION DATA

Designate Type of Completi	on - (X)	New Well Workover (Deepen	Plug Boox Same Resty, Diff. Resty.	
Date Spusdea	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Tatal Depth	P.3.T.D.	
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	Name of Producing Formation	Top Oll/Gas Pay	Tubing Copth	
Perforations	<u></u>		Depth Casing Shoe	
	TUBING, CASING, AN	D CEMENTING RECORD		
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	OEPTH SET	SACKS CEMENT	
V. TEST DATA AND REQUEST OIL WELL	FOR ALLOWABLE (Test must be able for this a	after recovery of total volume of load lepth or be for full 24 hours)	oll and must be squal to or exceed top allow-	
Date First New Cil Run To Tanza	Date of Tost	Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas lift, stc.)		
Longth of Test	Tubing Pressure	Casing Presews	Chore Size	
Actual Pros. During Teet	Oll-Bhia.	Water - Bbis.	Gas - MCF	

GAS WELL

Actual Pres. Tost-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbis. Condensate/MKCF	Gravity of Condensate	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				i i
Testing Muthod (pitci, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure (Shat-is)	Cosing Pressure (Sout-in)	Choze Siza	
				:

.

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMUSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C+128 Effective 1+1-63

	ERN E&P INC.		NORTHEAST DRIN	NKARD UNIT	Weil No. 810
Init Letter D	Section 23	Townsnip 21S	F.cnge	County	
.ctual Fostage L 660			37E	LEA	
oound Level Ele	test nom ne	North line	== 660 ±	eet from the West	line
3402	W. Producing F	GREATION	Pool NORTH EUNIC	E BLINEBRY-TUBB-	
	the acreage dedic	cated to the subject	DRINKARD OI	or hachure marks on the p	<u>40</u>
2. If more interest	than one lease i and royalty).	is dedicated to the	well, outline each and id	dentify the ownership ther	eof (both as to worki
dated by		unitization, force-p	is dedicated to the well pooling.etc? pe of consolidation	, have the interests of al UNITI2	
No allow	able will be assign	med to the well until	all interests have been	actually been consolidated consolidated (by communich interests, has been ap	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				C:	ERTIFICATION
- 27	1				
_	l				fy that the information co is true and complete to t
					is noe and complete to f owledge and belief.
				Position	me A. J. FOF
	1		[SUPV. REG.	& PERMITTING
	i I		l i		ERN E&P INC.
	 !		1	Date	2
	,			· · ·	
				l hereby ceru	ify that the weil location
	1 			shawn on this notes af actua	plat was plotted from fie Il surveys made by me
				shawn on this notes of actua under my supe	plat was plotted from fie il surveys made by me : rvision, and that the sam
	+			shawn on this notes of actua under my supe	ify that the well location plat was plotted from file il surveys made by me s rytsion, and that the sam arrect to the best of m bellef.
	+			shown on this notes af actua under my supe is true and a	plat was plotted from fie il surveys made by me rvision, and that the sam orrect to the best of m
				shown on this notes af actua under my supe is true and a	plat was plotted from fie Il surveys made by me- rvision, and that the sam orrect to the best of m
				shawn on this notes of actua under my supe is true and a knowledge and	plat was plotted from fie il surveys made by me ivision, and that the sam orrect to the best of m belief. ssional Engineer
				shawn on this notes of actua under my supe is true and a knowledge and Date Surveyed Bydistated Prote	plat was plotted from fie il surveys made by me ivision, and that the sam orrect to the best of m belief. ssional Engineer